Ratermann Mfg. offers a comprehensive
range of bulk tank parts for your
piping applications.
Bulk Tank Cryogenic Parts
INDEX
Bulk Tank Cryogenic Parts
• Bulk Tank Products . . . . . . . . . . 3A-4
• High Flow Regulator. . . . . . . . . 3A-3

1/2” - 1” Screwed/Weld High Pressure 750-9000psi
(12-25mm) Safety Valves (50-600 Bar)
1/2” - 10” Flanged High Pressure 750-2400psi
(12-250mm) Safety Valves (50-160 Bar)
1/4” - 1/2” Screwed/Weld Thermal Relief 2-600psi
(6-12mm) Valves (0.2-40 Bar)
1/2” - 2” Screwed Vacuum Valves 1-15psi
(12-50mm) (0.05-0.45 Bar)
1/2” - 2” Screwed Combination 15 to 45psi
(12-50mm) Vacuum Safety (0.95-3 Bar)
Other Styles
Also Available
Most
Common Vendor Reference To Order
NPT Inlet Number Part Number Orifice Pressure
1/2” x 1” 06388.0704.6040 SVB-A-65-FCHH 0.275” 65psi
1/2” x 1” 06388.0704.6040 SVB-A-125-FCHH 0.275” 125psi
1/2” x 1” 06388.0704.6040 SVB-A-175-FCHH 0.275” 175psi
1/2” x 1” 06388.0704.6040 SVB-A-250-FCHH 0.275” 250psi
1/2” x 1” 06388.0704.6040 SVB-A-375-FCHH 0.275” 375psi
3/4” x 1” 06388.1006.6040 SVB-D-175-FCHH 0.413” 175psi
3/4” x 1” 06388.1006.6040 SVB-D-250-FCHH 0.413” 250psi
1” x 1 1/4” 06388.1510.6040 SVB-E-250-FCHH 0.590” 250psi
The unique design of many of our valves together with
our continuous development and test programs allows us
to offer a comprehensive range of valves with extended
operating life. The options include soft and metal to

Crack pressure tolerance ± 5% of
nominal set pressure
Zero leakage up to 95% of nominal set
pressure
Brass bar stock construction with
stainless steel springs
Temperature Range -320˚ to +400˚ F
Proof Pressure 1500 PSI
1/2” NPT
Safety Pressure Relief
Part # Description
PR-122 22 PSI
PR-1235 35 PSI
PR-1250 50 PSI
PR-1275 75 PSI
PR-12100 100 PSI
PR-12125 125 PSI
PR-12150 150 PSI
PR-12230 230 PSI
PR-12235 235 PSI
PR-12250 250 PSI
PR-12350 350 PSI
PR-12375 375 PSI
PR-12400 400 PSI
PR-12425 425 PSI
PR-12450 450 PSI
PR-12475 475 PSI
PR-12500 500 PSI
PR-12700 700 PSI
1/2” NPT
Safety Pressure Relief
FOR GAS AND LIQUID USE
IN THE 1/2” STYLE
CONSIDERATIONS
• Teflon Seal, 50 P.S.I. and above
• Kel-F Seal, 100 P.S.I. and above
• Drain Hole omitted on CRVP
• Flow is unaffected with 10% Back
Pressure
• Permanently Stamped with Full P/N and
Pressure Setting
• Can be supplied with Color Coded
Labels in PSI and BAR
• No Mounting Limitations Custom Pressure Settings
Also Available
1/4” NPT
Safety Pressure Relief
Part # Description
PR-22 22 PSI
PR-35 35 PSI
PR-50 50 PSI
PR-75 75 PSI
PR-100 100 PSI
PR-125 125 PSI
PR-150 150 PSI
PR-175 175 PSI
PR-200 200 PSI
PR-230 230 PSI
PR-235 235 PSI
PR-350 350 PSI
PR-375 375 PSI
PR-400 400 PSI
PR-425 425 PSI
PR-450 450 PSI
PR-500 500 PSI
PR-700 700 PSI
Custom Pressure Settings
Also Available
1/4” NPT
Safety